
Team Contact: Judy Heard (314) 583-9487 x2162 Judy.Heard@slps.org 
Carol Lewis Carol.lewis@slps.org 
Candice Boyd
Verneice Wise
Stephen Taylor Stephen.Taylor@slps.org 
Molly Rois Molly.rois@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Rodney Cook rcook@csd.org

Team Contact: Karen Blessman (636) 240-2072 kblessman@fz.k12.mo.us 
Karen Craven Kcraven@ddrb.org 
Kim Gee kim.gee@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Rochelle Schutte rschutte@cridercenter.org  
Jenny Warren jwarren@sccmo.org 
Christine Blevins cblevins@fz.k12.mo.us

Team Contact: Kathi Mills (816) 250-2994 kmills@midway.k12.mo.us 
Carol Didier cjdidier@fairpoint.cnet
Tina Burns Tina.burns@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Charie Coffman ccoffman@aoinc.org   
Tasneam Nawaz tasneam@fairpoint.net 
Haider Nawaz haider@fairpoint.net 

Team Contact: Tricia Miller (816) 349-3363 Tmiller@center.k12.mo.us 
Lindsay Reid lreid@center.k12.mo.us 
Michelle Mellody michelle.mellody@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Lashon Gant lashing@hickmanmills.org
Georgia Mueller gleigh@kc.rr.com 
Kathy Sterrett kathys@eilas.org 
Wendy Seelbinder seelbinderw@umkc.edu 

Team Contact: Laura Olmstead (636) 426-6098 olmsteal@troy.k12.mo.us 
Maureen Heatz Maureen.heatz@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Darla Gamble darla@macdds.org 
Lora Wattelel wattelel@troy.k12.mo.us
Trista Statton stattot@troy.k12.mo.us
Kendra Burbridge Edelen edelenk@troy.k12.mo.us 
Christine Viehmann Christine.Viehmann@vr.dese.mo.gov 

Missouri Community Transition Teams

Picture This / Fort Zumwalt

St. Louis Region

Central Region

Kansas City Region

Heart of Missouri Region

St. Louis Area Transition Team / St. Louis Public School System 

Westside Exit Connection / Midway

Kansas City Transition Connection / Kansas City Center School District 

Lincoln County Transition Team / Troy
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Team Contact: Lori Wagner (573) 221-1258 lwagner@hannibal.k12.mo.us 
Carol Tolivar
Delores Wilson dwilson@loqw.com 
Jo Moncrief Jo.moncrief@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Penny Snider penny@neilscenter.org 
Monica King
Randy Park
Leanne Knorr lknorr@hannibal.k12.mo.us 
Dave McCollum dmccollum@hannibal.k12.mo.us 
Mike Vaia mvaia@hannibal.k12.mo.us 
Jenny Quinn jquinn@loqw.com 
Lois Nordyke lnordyke@hannibal.k12.mo.us
Deb Drury ddrury@truman.edu

Team Contact: Laura Brown (573) 794-2500 browlau@deltarv.k12.mo.us 
Mary Livingston livimar@deltarv.k12.mo.us 
Heather Elfrink elfrhea@deltarv.k12.mo.us 
Linda Lancaster lanclin@deltarv.k12.mo.us 
Brenda Sivert sivebre@deltarv.k12.mo.us 
Lori Evans Lori.evans@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Janis Traughber jtraughber@ptimpact.com 

Team Contact: Vi Obert (417) 246-5143 vobert@stockton.k12.mo.us 
Judy Culbertson jculbertson@stockton.k12.mo.us 
Teri Elder telder@stockton.k12.mo.us 
Kevin Burns kburns@stockton.k12.mo.us 
Bill Day Bill.day@vr.dese.mo.gov 
Karen Wollaston Kpwmother4@windstream.net 
Christy Mashburn chayes@stockton.k12.mo.us 
John French
Janet French
Tracey Burns Tburns@stockton.k12.mo.us
Julie Gumm

Southeast Region

Southwest Region

Mark Twain Area Council for Transition Services / Hannibal

PRIDE / Delta R-V

Tiger Transition Network / Stockton

Northeast Region
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